
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 

No. 

52 
777 

31 
73 
95 
49 

627 
223 

90 
154 
375 
255 

66 
86 
26 
15 

101 
151 
865 
800 

5 
19 

112 
85 
94 

2 
1 

24 
63 
22 

156 

Name 

Richard Uhlmann 
Mathias Døhl 
Eilif Kristensen 
Dario Kind 
Anders Adelbøg 
James Norbury 
Finn Gregersen 
Bo Nielsen 
Mark de Bie 
Tonni Foged Hansen 
Per Poulsen 
Daniel Jung 
Peter Larsen 
Kenneth Kørnov 
Christian Sigvald Langfrits 
Jonas Radekop 
Phillipe Farid Elhajji 
Lars Marholt 
Silas Emanuel Röder 
Henric Keven Hansen 
Jesper Blok 
Kent Nielsen 
Tommie Olsson 
Peter Christian Bandholtz 
Henrik Neve Andreasen 
Gereon Köb 
Niels Knudsen 
Günther Mainzer 
Dennis Hjort Hansen 
Bernd Wenholt 
Andreas Kielholz 

Class 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Superbike 

Supersport 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Superbike 

Supersport 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Supersport 

÷ Race 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Supersport 

Superbike 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Superbike 

Superbike 

÷ Race 

÷ Race 

Best Tm 

1:59.369 
2:02.894 
2:03.730 
2:04.001 
2:04.292 
2:05.267 
2:05.301 
2:05.855 
2:06.803 
2:07.053 
2:07.358 
2:07.685 
2:08.202 
2:08.214 
2:08.410 
2:08.413 
2:08.861 
2:08.903 
2:09.234 
2:09.396 
2:09.444 
2:10.054 
2:10.685 
2:10.923 
2:11.351 
2:11.801 
2:12.193 
2:12.532 
2:12.688 
2:14.503 
2:15.523 

Diff 

3.525 
4.361 
4.632 
4.923 
5.898 
5.932 
6.486 
7.434 
7.684 
7.989 
8.316 
8.833 
8.845 
9.041 
9.044 
9.492 
9.534 
9.865 

10.027 
10.075 
10.685 
11.316 
11.554 
11.982 
12.432 
12.824 
13.163 
13.319 
15.134 
16.154 

Best Speed 

137,372 
133,432 
132,531 
132,241 
131,931 
130,904 
130,869 
130,293 
129,319 
129,064 
128,755 
128,425 
127,908 
127,896 
127,700 
127,697 
127,253 
127,212 
126,886 
126,727 
126,680 
126,086 
125,477 
125,249 
124,841 
124,415 
124,046 
123,729 
123,583 
121,915 
120,998 

In Lap 

6 
4 
4 
6 
6 
3 
5 
5 
6 
6 
1 
6 
5 
1 
4 
6 
4 
2 
3 
1 
5 
6 
4 
5 
2 
5 
1 
4 
4 
3 
5 

Nat/State 

Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Deutschland 
Denmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Sverige 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Germany 
Danmark 
Deutschland 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 

Sponsor 

 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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